

PACHET PRODUSE DIVERSE

I.D.: 41806262

Data publicarii 31.01.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.861,43 RON - 1.861,43 RON

Descriere: TUB NEON 10X3.78=37.80 TUB NEON 7X4.63=32.41 CLEME 1/2 4X2.10=8.40 DISC 125 10X2.52=25.20 ELECTROZI 1X12.60=12.60 SPUMA FIXARE 7X15.97=111.79 MORTAR GOLDBAND 3X22.27=66.81 AMORSA 1/10 3X7.99=23.97 LAVABIL 15 LT 2X67.23=134.46 HOL/DIBLU 20X1.77=35.40 BURGHIU 1X6.72=6.72 POXILINA/POXIPOL 2X8.4=16.80 BUTUC IALA 1X36.55=36.55 BEC 30X1.26=37.80 RACORD APA 2X6.30=12.60 BUTELIE 3X5.05=15.15 STECHER/CUPLA 4X11.35=45.40 STECHER 4X4.63=18.52 DISC 2X2.95=5.90 CABLU 3X1.5 10X2.01=20.10 CUIE BETON 50X0.16=8.00 PLASA FIBRA 20X2.52=50.40 SURUB/PIUL/SAIBA 100X0.34=34.00 PISTOL SILICON 1X7.99=7.99 PRIZA D 1X6.30=6.30 PRIZA S 6X3.78=22.68 DISC 2X6.73=13.46 PISTOL POCNITORI 1X23.52=23.52 SILICON 1X6.72=6.72 SURUB 7.5X122 40X0.55=22.00 N RIGIPS 3.5 100X0.033=3.30TEAVA SCURGERE 2X10.50=21.00 VOPSEA IDEEA 2X11.76=23.52 REZ.TRAFALET 2X2.10=4.20 LAMPA EXIT LED 6X47.90=287.40 BURGHIU 16 1X17.65=17.65 ROBINET 1X11.35=11.35 CAP PRELUNGITOR 1X14.70=14.70 COLTAR ALM 40X0.42=16.80 PAL 3X25 100X0.042=4.20 BURGHIU 5 2X1.35=2.70 SUR/PIULITA 80X0.168=13.44 PIGMENT 2X12.19=24.38 PH 1 2X1.26=2.52 DIBLU 50X0.42=21.00 MORTAR BCA 2X12.18=24.36 SILICON 1X12.60=12.60 COLIER CABLU 100X0.168=16.80 GLET CERESIT 1X22.26=22.26 AUTOFILETANTE 50X0.08=4.00 PAL 4X80 20X0.08=1.60 PANZA 1X5.46=5.46 SURUB 7.5X152 23X0.72=16.56 COLTAR METALIC 10X2.95=29.50 PAL 5/140 50X0.30=15.00 BANDA PERFORATA 20X2.10=42.00 DIB/HOL 50X0.63=31.50 SAIBA 20X0.25=5.00 REZERVOR WC 2X57.99=115.98 MANER 1X22.68=22.68 ROBINET FLOTOR 3X20.16=60.48 RO